12V 1 Light Mini Accent Light Textured Black

Certifications/Qualifications

Dimensions
Height
Length
Width

Electrical
Operating Voltage Range
Voltage

Light Source

Lamp Included

Lamp Type

Max or Nominal Watt

# of Bulbs/LED Modules

Mounting/Installation
Lead Wire Length
Location Rating

Housing
Primary Material

Product/Ordering Information
SKU

Finish

UPC

Finish Options

Centennial Brass

Copper

Textured Black

Kichler.com

Textured Architectural Bronze

www.kichler.com/warranty

6.00"
6.00"
2.50"

12 VAC
12v

Not Included
MR16

35.00

1

35
CUL_12V

ALUMINUM

15384BKT
Textured Black
783927042871

15066BKT

I

15478BKT

KICHLER.

15079BKT

15478AZT

15384BKT

i1 B

15786CBRD

| &

15476AZT


https://www.kichler.com/customer-care/warranty-information/landscape-warranty/

